
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201507170002
44350

07/17/2015
01:31:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARD
HARRIET B

201507240002
52200

07/24/2015
12:23:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUFFSTETHE
R DENNIS G

201508120002
79330

08/12/2015
10:47:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HESTER
JOSEPH

201508120002
79340

08/12/2015
10:47:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGLOTHEN
DENNIS E

201508120002
79350

08/12/2015
10:47:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM
ANGELA

201508130002
80570

08/13/2015
09:29:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACK
JUANITA

201508130002
80580

08/13/2015
09:29:50

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAMSEY
CHRISTOPHE
R

201508140002
82960

08/14/2015
01:28:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN
LAMARCUS J

201508170002
85390

08/17/2015
01:29:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELMER
SAMANTHA

201508120002
79320

08/12/2015
10:47:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RYLAND
ROBERT L

201508210002
90840

08/21/2015
09:44:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
CASSANDRA

201508210002
90860

08/21/2015
09:44:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NUNN DONNA

201508240002
94290

08/24/2015
01:48:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
FRANK

201508240002
94310

08/24/2015
01:48:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
LEAH

201501210000
21770

01/21/2015
11:23:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRAND KEVIN
O

Instr
#:20100524000
162800

Other:SEE
INST

201508130002
81380

08/13/2015
01:21:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRIEDMAN
JANET L

Instr
#:20130130000
039750

Other:SEE
INST

201512080004
19440

12/08/2015
01:10:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCGINNIS
KIMBERLY M

Other:SEE
INST

201506050001
86410

06/05/2015
10:20:31

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOLSOMBECK
DONALD

Instr
#:20130130000
039740

Other:SEE
INST

201507240002
52430

07/24/2015
12:54:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES DEGGINGER
KEVIN

Instr
#:20150526000
172280

Other:SEE
INST

201512080004
19450

12/08/2015
01:10:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALLEN
LAMARCUS J

Other:SEE
INST


