	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	<u>q= 1,0; Da</u>	te Record		, Name= (	CAVALRY	<u> </u>	,
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507170002 44350	07/17/2015 01:31:48	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARD HARRIET B						,
201507240002 52200	07/24/2015 12:23:36	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUFFSTETHE R DENNIS G						
201508120002 79330	08/12/2015 10:47:40	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HESTER JOSEPH						
201508120002 79340	08/12/2015 10:47:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGLOTHEN DENNIS E						
201508120002 79350	08/12/2015 10:47:42	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM ANGELA						
201508130002 80570	08/13/2015 09:29:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACK JUANITA						
201508130002 80580	08/13/2015 09:29:50	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAMSEY CHRISTOPHE R						
201508140002 82960	08/14/2015 01:28:23	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN LAMARCUS J						
201508170002 85390	08/17/2015 01:29:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELMER SAMANTHA						
201508120002 79320	08/12/2015 10:47:39	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RYLAND ROBERT L						
201508210002 90840	08/21/2015 09:44:26	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON CASSANDRA						
201508210002 90860	08/21/2015 09:44:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NUNN DONNA						
201508240002 94290	08/24/2015 01:48:11	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL FRANK						
201508240002 94310	08/24/2015 01:48:13	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON LEAH						
201501210000 21770	01/21/2015 11:23:48	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAND KEVIN O					Instr #:20100524000 162800	Other:SEE INST
201508130002 81380	08/13/2015 01:21:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIEDMAN JANET L					Instr #:20130130000 039750	Other:SEE INST
201512080004 19440	12/08/2015 01:10:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCGINNIS KIMBERLY M						Other:SEE INST
201506050001 86410	06/05/2015 10:20:31	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOLSOMBECK DONALD					Instr #:20130130000 039740	Other:SEE INST
201507240002 52430	07/24/2015 12:54:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEGGINGER KEVIN					Instr #:20150526000 172280	Other:SEE INST
201512080004 19450	12/08/2015 01:10:29	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALLEN LAMARCUS J						Other:SEE INST